SF39BA 5 WAY SWITCH
General Specifications
Circuit
Current Rating
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force
Total Travel

5 SW 4 N.O.
6 SW 5 N.O
,..How to order
Module
Part No
Description
Pin Function
7 LED(+)
8 SW I LED(-)
9 SIV2LED(-)
10 SWJLED(-)
II SW 4 LED(-)
12 SW 5 LED(-)
Yellow LED
Silver Housing
Black cap with
Enter marking.
'* Col or is subjecl to actual producl.
* We provide Laser Marking service .
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM
White LED
Black Housing
Black cap with
Enter marking.
SF39BA 7511
Blue LED
Black Housing
Black cap with
Enter marking.
B +44 (0) 1234 213600
,..Option
12 1110 9 8 7 G 5 4 3 2 I
The Connector for SF39BA module
similar JST S 128-PI-I-K-S.